                                    1                                    www.wt-tech.com
PCM260H Submersible Level Transmitter
Features
■ Piezoresistive diffused silicon
pressure sensor
■ Probe insertion measurement
method, easy to install
■ For level measurement

box
                                    4                                    www.wt-tech.com
How to order
PCM260H  -   35k        G       B1       J3
Example：PCM260H-35kGB1J3
Refer to product model PCM260H, with pressure range 0～3mH2O, pressure reference gauge pressure,
output signal 4~20mA, electrical connection cable outlet.
Ordering tips:
1. Please pay attention to the medium compatibility which has a direct contact with the product when
selecting the type. The default material of the product is 304 (The protective cap material of level
probe is PC+ABS).
2. Cable length isn’t mentioned in the selection guide, but it will be indicated in production sheet.
There are two kinds of cable material: PUR and PVC. The wire diameter is 7.2±0.2mm. Special
cable can be customized.
3. The diaphragm should not be touched by foreign material. It is recommended to install a protective
board inside the pressure port.
4. The default cable length of PCM260H is 2 meters. If longer cable is needed, there will be extra
charge.
5. If the product needs to be used in lightning prone area, please choose lightning protection
submersible level transmitter.
6. The air vent should be open to the atmosphere and there should be no water. Please make sure
the outlet is waterproof and moistureproof when using the product.
7. If the pressure range needed is larger than 20m, it can be customized.
8. If the submersible level transmitter needed is made of 316L, please choose PCM1260 submersible
level transmitter.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Sales Manager: Wuzhou Lian
Email: wuzhou@wtsensor.net
G = Gauge pressure
B1: 4~20mA
Product model
Refer to “Pressure
range selection”
J1: 2088 housing
J2: 2088 housing with
display
J3: Cable outlet